
 
   DuraLiner and Trail FX® Bedliners
TRUCK MODEL YEAR BED BED TAILGATE

TYPE SIZE Under Rail Features   Over Rail Features   Under Rail Features   Over Rail Features ONLY KIT
CHEVROLET/GMC
LIGHT DUTY
Silverado / Sierra (T1 - New Model) 2019-21 Short 5'6" 61030SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10,11 21030X 1,3,5,6,7,10 N/A
Silverado / Sierra (T1 - New Model) 2019-21 Shorrt 6'5" 61031SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10,11 21034X 1,3,5,6,7,10 N/A
Silverado / Sierra (T1 - New Model) 2019-21 Long 8' 0" 61032SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10,11 21035X 1,3,5,6,7,10 N/A
Silverado / Sierra w/cargo lamp 2014-19 Std 6' 6" 61027SRX 1,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10 21027X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG82X
Silverado / Sierra w/out cargo lamp 2014-19 Std 6' 6" 61022SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 21022ZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG82X
Silverado / Sierra w/out cargo lamp 2014-19 Long 8' 0" 61020SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 21020ZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG82X
Silverado / Sierra w/out cargo lamp 2014-18 Short 5' 8" 61024SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 21024ZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG82X
Silverado / Sierra w/cargo lamp 2014-18 Long 8' 0" 61028SRX 1,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10 21028X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG82X
Silverado / Sierra w/cargo lamp 2014-18 Short 5' 8" 61026SRX 1,3,4,5,6,7,9,10 21026X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG82X
Silverado 2007-13 Long 8' 0" 61020SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 71025SRX 3,6,7,8,9 21020X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG80X
Silverado 2007-13 Short 5' 8" 61024SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 71023SRX 3,6,7,8,9 21024X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG80X
Silverado 2007-13 Std 6' 6" 61022SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 71022SRX 3,6,7,8,9 21022X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG80X
Sierra 2007-13 Short 5' 8" 61024SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 71021SRX 3,6,7,8,9 21024X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG80X
Sierra 2007-13 Std 6' 6" 61022SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 71020SRX 3,6,7,8,9 21022X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG80X
Sierra 2007-13 Long 8' 0" 61020SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 71024SRX 3,6,7,8,9 21020X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG80X
Silverado / Sierra w/cargo mgt 2007-13 Short 5' 8" 61025SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9   TG80X
Silverado / Sierra w/cargo mgt 2007-13 Std 6' 6" 61023SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9   TG80X
Silverado / Sierra w/cargo mgt 2007-13 Long 8' 0" 61021SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9   21021X 1,3,5,6,7,9 TG80X
Silverado / Sierra Crew Cab Classic Ed 2007 Short 5' 6" 61009SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   21009X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG13X
Silverado / Sierra Classic Edition 2007 Short 6' 6" 61007SRX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 51007SRX 3,6,7,8,9 21007X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 11007X 3,6,7,9 TG01X
Silverado / Sierra Classic Edition 2007 Long 8' 0" 61006SRX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 21006X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 11006X 3,6,7,9 TG01X
Silverado / Sierra Crew Cab 2004-06 Short 5' 6" 61009SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   21009X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG01X
Silverado / Sierra Sportside 1999-06 Short 6' 6" 81008SRX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10   TG13X
Silverado / Sierra 1999-06 Short 6' 6" 61007SRX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 51007SRX 3,6,7,8,9 21007X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 11007X 3,6,7,9 TG01X
Silverado / Sierra 1999-06 Long 8' 0" 61006SRX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10  3,6,7,8,9 21006X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 11006X 3,6,7,9 TG01X
CK Stepside 1988-98 Short 6' 6" 81005SRX 6,7,10 71005SRX 6,7   TG15X
CK Series / Sierra 1988-98 Short 6' 6" 81004SRX 1,5,6,7,10 71004SRX 6,7   TG14X
CK Series / Sierra 1988-98 Long 8' 0" 81003SRX 1,5,6,7,10 71003SRX 6,7   TG14X
Fleetside / Wideside 1973-87 Short 6' 6" 81002SRX     TG16X
Fleetside / Wideside 1973-87 Long 8' 0" 81001SRX 71001SRX   TG16X
HEAVY DUTY
Silverado/Sierra  2500HD / 3500HD 2020-21 Short 6' 9" 61035SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 21036X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG17X
Silverado/Sierra  2500HD / 3500HD 2020-21 Long 8'0" 61036SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 21037X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG20X
Silverado/Sierra 2500HD/3500HD (w/o cargo lamp) 2015-19 Short 6' 6" 61022SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG82X
Silverado/Sierra 2500HD/3500HD (w/o cargo lamp) 2015-19 Long 8' 0" 61020SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG82X
Silverado/Sierra 2500HD/3500HD (w/cargo lamp) 2015-19 Short 6' 6" 61027SRX 1,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG82X
Silverado/Sierra 2500HD/3500HD (w/cargo lamp) 2015-19 Long 8' 0" 61028SRX 1,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG82X
Silverado/Sierra  2500HD / 3500HD 2014 Short 6' 6" 61022SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 21022X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG80X
Silverado/Sierra  2500HD / 3500HD 2014 Long 8' 0" 61020SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 21020X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG80X
MIDSIZE
Colorado / Canyon Double Cab 2015-21 Short 5'0" 61112SRX 1,2,5,6,7,8,10 21112X 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG83X
Colorado / Canyon 2015-21 Short 6'0" 61114SRX 1,2,5,6,7,8,10 21114X 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG83X
Colorado / Canyon Double Cab 2004-12 Short 5' 0" 61107SRX 1,2,5,6,7,8,10 51107SRX  2,6,7,8 21107X 1,2,5,6,7,10 TG02X
Colorado / Canyon 2004-12 Short 6' 0" 61106SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10 51106SRX 3,6,7,8 21106X 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG02X
S-10 Sportside 1997-03 Short 6' 0" 81105SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10   TG18X
S-10 / S-15 1994-03 Short 6' 0" 61104SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10 51104SRX 3,6,7 TG03X
S-10 / S-15 1994-03 Long 7' 0"   71103SRX 3,6,7 TG03X
S-10 / S-15 1982-93 Short 6' 0" 81102SRX 3   TG19X
LIGHT DUTY
Ram DT -- 1500 Series 2019-21 Short 5' 7" 62031SRX 1,3,6,7,8,9,10,11  22031X 1,3,6,7,9,10 TG08X
Ram DT -- 1500 Series 2019-21 Short 6' 4" 62032SRX 1,3,6,7,8,9,10,11  22032X 1,3,6,7,9,10 TG08X
Ram DS -- 1500 Series w/bedlight 2016-21 Short 5' 7" 62022SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10  22028X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG59X
Ram DS -- 1500 Series w/bedlight 2016-21 Short 6' 4" 62021SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10  22027X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG59X
Ram DS -- 1500 Series w bedlight 2016-21 Long 8' 0" 62020SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   22026X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG59X
Ram DS -- 1500 Series RamBox 2012-21 Short 6' 4" 62019SRX 3,7,8,9,10   TG95X
Ram DS -- 1500 Series RamBox 2009-21 Short 5' 7" 62018SRX 3,7,8,9,10   TG95X
Ram DS -- 1500 Series w/o bedlight cutouts 2009-21 Short 5' 7" 62017SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   22017X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG59X
Ram DS -- 1500 Series w/o bedlight cutouts 2009-21 Short 6' 4" 62016SRZZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   22016ZZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG59X
Ram DS -- 1500 Series w/o bedlight cutouts 2009-21 Long 8' 0" 62014SRZZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   22014ZZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG59X
Ram DR -- 1500 Series 2006-08 Short 6' 4" 62016SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 52016SRZX 3,7,8,9 22016ZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 12016ZX 3,7,9 TG58X
Ram DR -- 1500 Series 2006-08 Long 8' 0" 62014SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 52014SRZX 3,7,8,9 22014ZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 12014ZX 3,7,9 TG58X
Ram DR -- 1500 Series 2002-05 Short 6' 4" 62016SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10 52016SRX 3,7,8 22016X 1,3,5,6,7,10 12016X 3,7 TG04X
Ram DR -- 1500 Series 2002-05 Long 8' 0" 62014SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10 52014SRX 3,7,8 22014X 1,3,5,6,7,10 12014X 3,7 TG04X
Ram T300 - 1500 Series 1994-01 Short 6' 6" 62004SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10 52004SRX 3,7,8 TG05X
Ram T300 - 1500 Series 1994-01 Long 8' 0" 62003SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10 72003SRX 3,7,8 TG05X
HEAVY DUTY
Ram DJ/D2 2500/3500 Dually w/bedlight cutout 2019.5-21 Short 6' 4" 62030SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG96X
Ram DJ/D2 2500/3500 Dually w/bedlight cutout 2019.5-21 Long 8' 62029SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG96X
Ram DJ/D2 2500/3500 Dually w/out bedlight cutout 2019.5-21 Short 6' 4" 62040SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG96X
Ram DJ/D2 2500/3500 Dually w/out bedlight cutout 2019.5-21 Long 8' 62039SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG96X
Ram DJ/D2 2500/3500 Series w/bedlight cutout 2019.5-21 Short 6' 4" 62028SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 22034X 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG59X
Ram DJ/D2 2500/3500 Series w/bedlight cutout 2019.5-21 Long 8' 62027SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG59X
Ram DJ/D2 2500/3500 Series w/out bedlight cutout 2019.5-21 Short 6' 4" 62038SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG59X
Ram DJ/D2 2500/3500 Series w/out bedlight cutout 2019.5-21 Long 8' 62037SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG59X
Ram DJ/D2 -- 2500 / 3500 Series RamBox 2012-21 Short 6' 4" 62019SRX 3,7,8,9,10   TG95X
Ram Dually w bedlights 2016-18 Short 6'4" 62023SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 22029X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG96X
Ram Dually w bedlights 2016-18 Long 8' 62025SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 22030X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG96X
Ram Dually w/o bedlight cutouts 2013-18 Short 6'4" 62024SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 22023X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG96X
Ram Dually w/o bedlight cutouts 2013-18 Long 8' 62026SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 22025X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG96X
Ram DJ/D2 -- 2500 / 3500 Series** 2010-18 Short 6' 4" 62016SRZZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   22016ZZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG59X
Ram DJ/D2 -- 2500 / 3500 Series** 2010-18 Long 8' 0" 62014SRZZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   22014ZZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG59X
Ram DR -- 2500 / 3500 HD Series 2003-09 Short 6' 4" 62016SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10 52016SRX 3,7,8 22016X 1,3,5,6,7,10 12016X 3,7 TG04X
Ram DR -- 2500 / 3500 HD Series 2003-09 Long 8' 0" 62014SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10 52014SRX 3,7,8 22014X 1,3,5,6,7,10 12014X 3,7 TG04X
Ram T300 - 2500 / 3500 Series 1994-02 Short 6' 6" 62004SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10 52004SRX 3,7,8 TG05X
Ram T300 - 2500 / 3500 Series 1994-02 Long 8' 0" 62003SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10 72003SRX 3,7,8 TG05X
** Ram DS 3500 Dually 2013.5+ Dually bedliners for trucks built After 2/25/13 
MIDSIZE
Dakota Quad Cab w/spoiler 2008-11 Short 5' 6" 62110SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 52113SRZX 1,3,6,7,9 TG96X
Dakota w/spoiler 2008-11 Short 6' 6" 62108SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 52112SRZX 1,3,7,9 TG96X
Dakota Quad Cab w/o spoiler 2007.5-11 Short 5' 6" 62110SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10 52113SRX 1,3,6,7 22110X 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG53X
Dakota w/o spoiler 2007.5-11 Short 6' 6" 62108SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10 52112SRX 1,3,7 22108X 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG53X
Dakota Quad Cab 2005-07 Short 5' 6" 62107SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10   22107ZX 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG53X
Dakota 2005-07 Short 6' 6" 62106SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,10 52108SRX 2,7 22106ZX 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG53X
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Dakota Quad Cab 2000-04 Short 5' 6" 62107SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10   22107X 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG06X
Dakota 1998-04 Short 6' 6" 62106SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10 52106SRX 2,7 TG06X
Dakota 1997 Short 6' 6" 82102SRZX 1,5,6,7 72104SRX 3,7 TG06X
Dakota 1986-96 Short 6' 6" 82102SRX 1,5,6   TG24X

 1 = Horizontal Board Holders  5 = Pocket Detents   8 = Tie-Down Plugs
 2 = Rear Tie-Down Cutouts Only  6 = Vertical Board Holders   9 = Tailgate / No Lip
 3 = Front & Rear Tie-Down Cut Outs  7 = Cup Holders 10 = Bedliner / Cab End Lip
 4 = Upper Tie Down Cut Outs/NO PLUGS  11 =  Boot Pockets 4" Circular Tie Downs      4 per Kit   PLUGKIT40X

2.5" Circular Tie Downs   4 per kit    PLUGKIT25X 

PLUG KITS
Cleat Hole Boot Pockets  2 per Kit   PLUGKITGMX               2019MY GM
Cleat Hole Boot Pockets  4 per Kit   PLUGKITRMX               2019MY RAM
4" Circular Tie Downs      6 per Kit   PLUGKITRNGX            2019MY FORD RANGER 
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LIGHT DUTY
F-150 Super Crew with Power to the Box 2021+ Short 5' 6" 63024SRX 3,5,6,7,8,9,10,12 23024X 3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG100X 
F-150 with Power to the Box 2021+ Short 6' 6" 63025SRX 3,5,6,7,8,9,10,12 23025X 3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG100X 
F-150 Super Crew (No Power to the Box) 2021+ Short 5' 6" 63016SRZX 3,5,6,7,8,9,10 23016ZX 3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG100X 
F-150 (No Power to the Box) 2021+ Short 6' 6" 63017SRZX 3,5,6,7,8,9,10 23017ZX 3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG100X 
F-150  (No Power to the Box) 2021+ Long 8' 0" 63018SRZX 3,5,6,7,8,9,10 23018ZX 3,5,6,7,8,9,10 TG100X 
F-150 Super Crew 2015-20 Short 5' 6" 63016SRX 3,6,7,8,9,10 23016X 3,6,7,9,10 TG98X
F-150 2015-20 Short 6' 6" 63017SRX 3,6,7,8,9,10 23017X 3,6,7,9,10 TG98X
F-150 2015-20 Long 8' 0" 63018SRX 3,6,7,8,9,10 23018X 3,6,7,9,10 TG98X
F-150 Super Crew w/out SIP Plate Cutouts 2015-20 Short 5' 6" 63021SRX 3,6,7,8,9,10 23021X 3,6,7,9,10 TG98X
F-150 w/out SIP Plate Cutouts 2015-20 Short 6' 6" 63022SRX 3,6,7,8,9,10 23022X 3,6,7,9,10 TG98X
F-150 w/out SIP Plate Cutouts 2015-20 Long 8' 0" 63023SRX 3,6,7,8,9,10 23023X 3,6,7,9,10 TG98X
F-150 Super Crew w/out cargo mgt 2004-14 Short 5' 6" 63012SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10   23012ZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG99X
F-150  w/out cargo mgt        2004-14 Short 6' 6" 63011SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   23011ZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG99X
F-150 w/out cargo mgt        2004-14 Long 8' 0" 63010SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   23010ZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG99X
F-150 Flareside 2004-09 Short 6' 6" 63013SRX 1,3,5,7,8,9,10   23013X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG26X
F-150 Flareside Heritage Edition 2004 Short 6' 6" 83009SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9   TG25X
F-150 Heritage Edition 2004 Short 6' 6" 63004SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   TG09X
F-150 Heritage Edition 2004 Long 8' 0" 63003SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   TG09X
F-150 Super Crew 2000-03 Short 5' 6" 63005SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   TG25X
F-150 Flareside 1997-03 Short 6' 6" 83009SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9   TG25X
F-150 1997-03 Short 6' 6" 63004SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   23004X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG09X
F-150 1997-03 Long 8' 0" 63003SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   TG09X
Styleside Series 1987-96 Short 7' 0" 83002SRZX 1,5,6 73002SRZX 6 TG29X
Styleside Series 1987-96 Long 8' 0" 83001SRZX 1,5,6 73001SRZX 6 TG29X
Styleside Series 1975-86 Short 7' 0" 83002SRX 1,5,6 73002SRX 6 TG16X
Styleside Series 1975-86 Long 8' 0" 83001SRX 1,5,6 73001SRX 6 TG16X
HEAVY DUTY
F-250 / F-350 2017-21 Short 6' 6" 63019SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 23019X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG93X
F-250 / F-350 / F-450 2017-21 Long 8' 0" 63020SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 23020X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG93X
F-250 / F-350 / F-450 w/bed extender 2008-16 Short 6' 6" 63007SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   TG10X
F-250 / F-350 / F-450 w/bed extender 2008-16 Long 8' 0" 63006SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   23006ZX 1,3,5,7,9,10 TG10X
F-250 / F-350 / F-450 1999-16 Long 8' 0" 63006SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   23006X 1,3,5,7,9,10 TG09X
F-250 / F-350 / F-450 1999-16 Short 6' 6" 63007SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   23007X 1,3,5,7,9,10 TG09X
F-250 1997-98 Short 6' 6" 63004SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   TG09X
F-250 1997-98 Long 8' 0" 63003SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   TG09X
MIDSIZE
Ranger 2019-21 Short 5;0" 63105SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 23105X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG27X
Ranger 2019-21 Short 6'0" 63106SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 23106X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG27X
Ranger Edge / Sport Editions 2001-11 Short 6' 0" 63104SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10 53106SRX 3,6,7 23104X 1,3,5,7,10 TG11X
Ranger / Ranger XLT 1997-11 Short 6' 0" 63104SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10 53106SRX 3,6,7 23104X 1,3,5,7,10 TG11X
Ranger 1993-11 Long 7' 0"   73103SRX 6,7 TG11X
Ranger Splash 1993-04 Short 6' 0" 83107SRX 3,6,7,9,10   TG32X
Ranger 1993-96 Short 6' 0" 83102SRZX 1,5,6,7,10 73104SRX 6,7 TG11X
Ranger 1982-92 Short 6' 0" 83102SRX 1,5,6,7,10 73102SRX 6 TG33X
ISUZU     
I-350 Double Cab 2006-08 Short 5' 0" 61107SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10 51107SRX 3,6,7 21107X 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG02X
I-280 / I-290 2006-08 Short 6' 0" 61106SRX 1,3,6,7,10 51106SRX 3,6,7 21106X 1,3,6,7,10 TG02X
Hombre 1996-03 Short 6' 0" 61104SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10 51104SRX 3,6,7 TG03X
MAZDA     
B-Series 1998-10 Short 6' 0" 63104SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10 75103SRX 3,6,7 23104X 1,3,5,7,10 TG11X
B-Series w/ Tie Downs 1997 Short 6' 0" 63104SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10 53106SRX 3,6,7 23104X 1,3,5,7,10 TG11X
B-Series 1994-97 Long 7' 0"   73103SRX 6,7 TG11X
B-Series 1994-97 Short 6' 0" 83102SRZX 1,5,6,7,10 73104SRX 6,7 TG11X
Raider Quad Cab w/o Spoiler 2008-09 Short 5' 6" 62110SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10   22110X 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG53X
Raider Club Cab w/o Spoiler 2008-09 Short 6' 6" 62108SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10   22108X 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG53X
Raider Quad Cab w/spoiler 2008-09 Short 5' 6" 62110SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10   TG96X
Raider Club Cab w/spoiler 2008-09 Short 6' 6" 62108SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   TG96X
Raider Quad Cab 2006-07 Short 5' 6" 62107SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,10   22107ZX 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG53X
Raider Club Cab 2006-07 Short 6' 6" 62106SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,10 22106ZX 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG53X
LIGHT DUTY
Titan                2019-21 Short 5' 6" 87003SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,7   TG50X
Titan                2019-21 Short 6' 6" 87004SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,8   TG50X
Titan                2019-21 Long 8' 0" 87005SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,9   TG50X
Titan                         (w/o Utilitrak) 2017-21 Short 5' 6" 87003SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   TG51X
Titan                         (w/o Utilitrak) 2017-21 Long 8' 87005SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   TG51X
Titan                         (w/o Utilitrak) 2016-21 Short 6' 6" 87004SRX 1,3,5,6,7,8,9,10   TG51X
Titan Crew Cab 2004-16 Short 5' 6" 87002SRX 1,3,5,6,8,10   TG52X
Titan King Cab 2004-15 Short 6' 6" 87001SRX 1,3,5,8,10   TG52X
MIDSIZE
Frontier Crew Cab (Suzuki 09-12) 2005-21 Short 5' 0" 87106SRX 3,8,9,10   TG60X
Frontier King Cab   (Suzuki 09-12) 2005-21 Short 6' 0" 87105SRX 3,8,9,10   TG60X
Frontier 2001-04 Short 6' 4"   77103SRZX  3,8 TG38X
Hardbody / Frontier King Cab 2001-04 Short 6' 0" 87101SRZX 1,3,5,6,10 77101SRZX 3,8 TG38X
Frontier 1998-00 Short 6' 4"   77103SRX 3,8 TG39X
Hardbody / Frontier King Cab 1994-00 Short 6' 0" 87101SRX 1,3,5,6,10 77101SRX 3,8 TG39X
Hardbody / Frontier 1986-97 Short 6' 0"   77102SRX 3,8 TG39X
Hardbody / Frontier King Cab 1986-93 Short 6' 0"   77101SRX 3,8 TG39X
LIGHT DUTY
Tundra 2007-21 Short 5' 6" 68009SRX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10   28009X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG90X
Tundra 2007-21 Std 6' 6" 68007SRX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10   28007X 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 TG90X
Tundra 2007-21 Long 8' 0" 80007SRX 1,3,5,6,9,10   20007X 1,3,5,6,9,10 TG92X
Tundra w/cargo mgt 2007-21 Short 5' 6" 68010SRX 1,3,5,6,7,9   28010X 1,3,5,6,7,9 TG90X
Tundra w/cargo mgt 2007-21 Std 6' 6" 68008SRX 1,3,5,6,7,9   28008X 1,3,5,6,7,9 TG90X
Tundra w/cargo mgt 2007-21 Long 8' 0" 80008SRX 1,3,5,6,9   20008X 1,3,5,6,9 TG92X
Tundra Crew Cab / 4 FULL DOORS 2004-06 Short 6' 0" 68006SRX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10   TG48X
Tundra Xtra Cab / NOT 4 FULL DOORS 2001-06 Short 6' 2" 68004SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10 TG47X
Tundra Xtra Cab / NOT 4 FULL DOORS 2001-06 Short 6' 2" 68004SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10   TG45X
Tundra 2001-06 Long 8' 0" 88003SRZX 1,3,5,6,7,9,10 78003SRZX 3,6,7,9 TG45X
Tundra 1999-00 Long 8' 0" 88003SRX 1,3,5,6,7,10 78003SRX 3,6,7 TG47X
MIDSIZE
Tacoma Double Cab 2001-04 Short 5' 0" 88106SRX 3,6,7,10     TG12X
Tacoma 1995-04 Short 6' 0" 88105SRX 3,6,7,10 78105SRX 3,6,7   TG12X
Downsize 1989-95 Short 6' 0"   78104SRX 3,6,7 TG12X

PLUG KITS
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   DuraLiner and Trail FX® Bedliners
TRUCK MODEL YEAR BED BED TAILGATE

TYPE SIZE Under Rail Features   Over Rail Features   Under Rail Features   Over Rail Features ONLY KIT
DURALINER BEDLINERS TRAILFX BEDLINERS

    Effective October  2020

 1 = Horizontal Board Holders  5 = Pocket Detents   9 = Tailgate / No Lip
 2 = Rear Tie-Down Cutouts Only  6 = Vertical Board Holders 10 = Bedliner / Cab End Lip
 3 = Front & Rear Tie-Down Cut Outs  7 = Cup Holders 11 =  Boot Pockets
 4 = Upper Tie Down Cut Outs/NO PLUGS   8 = Tie-Down Plugs  

1-608-742-5301 2344 W Wisconsin St / Portage, WI  53901

4" Circular Tie Downs      4 per Kit   PLUGKIT40X
2.5" Circular Tie Downs   4 per kit    PLUGKIT25X 

Cleat Hole Boot Pockets  2 per Kit   PLUGKITGMX               2019MY GM
Cleat Hole Boot Pockets  4 per Kit   PLUGKITRMX               2019MY RAM
4" Circular Tie Downs      6 per Kit   PLUGKITRNGX            2019MY FORD RANGER 

PC1264.110 Page 4 of 4     Issue Dated: 14 NOV 07 - Revision Dated: 23 NOV 20


	Keystone PC1264

